
 
 
 ANTHONY WAYNE PTO 

COMMITTEES  
2023 – 2024 

 

201 Garside Avenue | Wayne, New Jersey 07470 | (973) 389-2120 | Fax (973) 389-2130 

 

 

COMMITTEE: 

 

Volunteers (C - Chair) 

 

PHONE: 

 

E-MAIL: 

After School Clubs 
Amanda Barros (862) 684-7002 mandyfink8@gmail.com 

Elizabeth Perry  AWMSClubs@gmail.com 

 
Back to School Teacher 
Lunch/Teacher Appreciation 
Week 

Erica Marte (862) 226-1032 martegirl1@yahoo.com 

Anita Matteo (917) 287-9274 anitamatteo@gmail.com 

 
 
Book Fair Committee 

Jennifer Baksh (201) 240-0949 jcberruti@aol.com 

Alexis Cardenas (862) 249-6449 abanacky@yahoo.com 

Amy Roux (917) 405-3785 rouxfamilyemail@gmail.com 
Meredith Spilker (973) 865-3338 Meredith.a.gordon@gmail.com 

Marjorie Stenger (973) 867-8232 marjorie.stenger@gmail.com 

 

Book Fair Café Committee 
Dawn Mirko (973) 738-0827 dawnmirko24@gmail.com 

Alyson Prekel (973) 865-5447 alyson.prekel@gmail.com 

Carianne Reeber (973) 868-3622 dolancl@optimum.net 

 
6th Grade Assembly Alexis Cardenas (862) 249-6449 abanacky@yahoo.com 

 
7th Grade Assembly Anita Matteo (917) 287-9274 anitamatteo@gmail.com 
 

6th Grade Field Day Committee 

Donka Ilieski (973) 563-3698 donkailieski@hotmail.com 

Franchesca Nieves (551) 404-1413 Mommienieves143@gmail.com 

Svetlana Repic-Qira (201) 788-6938 srepic@aol.com 

Marjorie Stenger (973) 867-8232 marjorie.stenger@gmail.com 

Ana Taylor (973) 981-1011 anactaylor@gmail.com 

 
7th Grade Field Day Committee 
 

Maria Ahmad (201) 306-9874 sabido.maria8@gmail.com 

Amy Barbera (973) 723-7392 abarbera17@optonline.net 



 
 
 ANTHONY WAYNE PTO 

COMMITTEES  
2023 – 2024 

 

201 Garside Avenue | Wayne, New Jersey 07470 | (973) 389-2120 | Fax (973) 389-2130 

 

COMMITTEE: 

 

Volunteers (C - Chair) 

 

PHONE: 

 

E-MAIL: 

7th Grade Field Day Committee 
(Cont.) 

Sylvia Guzman (201) 213-0069 sylviaguzman5@gmail.com 

Wendy Perez (201) 370-8662 wendy.perez1@ey.com 

Amy Roux (917) 405-3785 rouxfamilyemail@gmail.com 

Meredith Spilker (973) 865-3338 Meredith.a.gordon@gmail.com 

Marcella Squeglia (917) 991-3572 ms8269@hotmail.com 

 
6th Grade Field Trip Committee  Dana Barkley (202) 452-0522 danabarkley78@gmail.com 

Katherine Cofer (973) 997-6588 katherinecofer@gmail.com  

Melis sa  Eisele (973) 632-3590 mel@aol.com 

Donka Ilieski (973) 563-3698 donkailieski@hotmail.com 

Sandra Leon (201) 303-6379 sbiancabella@aol.com 

Maria Les  (973) 224-1045 mariales@me.com 

Michelle Petriello (973) 632-5339 michelle5580@aol.com 

Anna Taylor (973) 981-1011 anactaylor@gmail.com 

Maria Zamlou (862) 881-1920 maria .rovella@yahoo.com 

 
7th Grade Field Trip Committee  Anita Matteo  (917) 287-9274 anitamatteo@gmail.com 

   

 
Fall Canteen Committee 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Maria Ahmad (201) 306-9874 sabido.maria8@gmail.com 

Nicole Almazi (973) 477-1998 nikki823@aol.com 

Kellie Catalano (201) 704-0890 Kelliek17@gmail.com 

Melissa DeMartino (201) 647-1010 melissamags77@yahoo.com 

Tara Esposito (201) 981-0142 tesposito1002@gmail.com 

Sabrina Gagliostro (973) 432-8553 sgagliostro1@gmail.com 

Sylvia Guzman (201) 213-0069 sylviaguzman5@gmail.com 

Victoria Kindzierski (973) 941-7845 vkindzierski@yahoo.com 

Karolina Longares (201) 815-0494 kglongares@gmail.com 

Franchesca Nieves (551) 404-1413 Mommienieves143@gmail.com 

Svetlana Repic-Qira (201) 788-6938 srepic@aol.com 
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COMMITTEES  
2023 – 2024 

 

201 Garside Avenue | Wayne, New Jersey 07470 | (973) 389-2120 | Fax (973) 389-2130 

 

COMMITTEE: 

 

Volunteers (C - Chair) 

 

PHONE: 

 

E-MAIL: 

Fall Canteen Committee (cont.) 
 
 

 
 
Spring Canteen Committee  
 
 
 

Maria Ahmad (201) 306-9874 sabido.maria8@gmail.com 

Nicole Almazi (973) 477-1998 nikki823@aol.com 

Alexis Cardenas (862) 249-6449 abanacky@yahoo.com 

Kellie Catalano (201) 704-0890 Kelliek17@gmail.com 

Melissa DeMartino (201) 647-1010 melissamags77@yahoo.com 

Sabrina Gagliostro (973) 432-8553 sgagliostro1@gmail.com 

Sylvia Guzman (201) 213-0069 sylviaguzman5@gmail.com 

Karolina Longares (201) 815-0494 kglongares@gmail.com 

Franchesca Nieves (551).404.1413 Mommienieves143@gmail.com 

Wendy Perez (201) 370-8662 wendy.perez1@ey.com 

Ana Taylor (973) 981-1011 anactaylor@gmail.com 

 
 
Fall/Spring Canteen Food 
Committee 

Dana Barkley (201) 452-0522 danabarkley78@gmail.com 

Sandra Leon (201) 303-6379 sbiancabella@aol.com 

Maria Les (973) 224-1045 mariales@me.com 

Michelle Petriello (973) 632-5339 michelle5580@aol.com 

 
Fall/Spring Canteen Ticket 
Committee 

Franchesca Nieves (551).404.1413 Mommienieves143@gmail.com 

Ana Taylor (973) 981-1011 anactaylor@gmail.com 

 

Food Bank Committee 
Alexis Cardenas (862) 249-6449 abanacky@yahoo.com 

Mireya Gutierrez (862) 686-2147 mire_yav@hotmail.com 

 

Fundraiser Committee 
Alexis Cardenas (862) 249-6449 abanacky@yahoo.com 

Kellie Catalano (201) 704-0890 Kelliek17@gmail.com 

Franchesca Nieves (551).404.1413 Mommienieves143@gmail.com 

 



 
 
 ANTHONY WAYNE PTO 

COMMITTEES  
2023 – 2024 

 

201 Garside Avenue | Wayne, New Jersey 07470 | (973) 389-2120 | Fax (973) 389-2130 

 

COMMITTEE: 

 

Volunteers (C - Chair) 

 

PHONE: 

 

E-MAIL: 

Holiday Gift Drive Committee 
Melissa DeMartino (201) 647-1010 melissamags77@yahoo.com 

Rame Kumar (602) 551-4293 k_rameshwari@yahoo.com 

 
 
 
8th Grade Day Committee 
 
 
 

Stefania DeMayo (201) 396-1150 demayoheart80@gmail.com 

Ellen English (973) 452-2074 ellenenglish13@gmail.com 

Rame Kumar (602) 551-4293 k_rameshwari@yahoo.com 

Wendy Sabino (973) 495-6390 wentem@gmail.com 

Marcella Squeglia (917) 991-3572 ms8269@hotmail.com 

    

8th Grade Celebration 
Committee 

Erica Caiola (201) 661-1744 ecaiola422@gmail.com 

Stefania DeMayo (201) 396-1150 demayoheart80@gmail.com 

Pam Falcone (973) 725-6167 palmina58@optonline.net 

Gina Hascup (973) 271-7828 ginahascup@gmail.com 

Rame Kumar (602) 551-4293 k_rameshwari@yahoo.com 

Tara Patula (973) 420-2078 endlesssun74@yahoo.com 

Alyson Prekel (973) 865-5447 alyson.prekel@gmail.com 

Wendy Sabino (973) 495-6390 wentem@gmail.com 

    

 
8th Grade Pool Day Committee 
 
 

Ellen English (973) 452-2074 ellenenglish13@gmail.com 

Christine Farrell (973) 493-3086 christine.farrell@prudential.com 

Phylissa Gallotta (973) 919-9174 lissa4u950@aol.com 

Lisa Kuruc (862) 377-3809 lgemma@yahoo.com 

Lisa Monte (973) 632-4918 lm.1106@gmail.com 

Joelle Policastro (862) 754-2488 joelledellavolpe@gmail.com 

Marcella Squeglia (917) 991-3572 ms8269@hotmail.com 

Marjorie Stenger (973) 867-8232 marjorie.stenger@gmail.com 

    

PTO Membership Committee 
 

Kesavan Ramasamy (720) 589-3711 kesavan.ramasamy@gmail.com 

Svetlana Repic-Qira (201) 788-6938 srepic@aol.com 
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COMMITTEES  
2023 – 2024 

 

201 Garside Avenue | Wayne, New Jersey 07470 | (973) 389-2120 | Fax (973) 389-2130 

 

COMMITTEE: 

 

Volunteers (C - Chair) 

 

PHONE: 

 

E-MAIL: 

    
School Beautification 
Committee Alexis Cardenas (862) 249-6449 abanacky@yahoo.com 

 
 
School Pictures Committee 

Amy Roux (917) 405-3785 rouxfamilyemail@gmail.com 

Meredith Spilker (973) 865-3338 Meredith.a.gordon@gmail.com 

 

Spiritwear/Pink Out Committee  
Alexis Cardenas (862) 249-6449 abanacky@yahoo.com 

Althea David (973) 981-7576 altheaddavid@gmail.com 

Ana Taylor (973) 981-1011 anactaylor@gmail.com 

 
Sunshine Committee Melissa DeMartino (201) 647-1010 Melissamags77@yahoo.com 

 
Trep$ Coordinator & 
Compliance Committee Anita Matteo (917) 287-9274 

 
anitamatteo@gmail.com 

 
TREP$ Meeting/Marketplace 
Coordinator Committee 

Pinal Patel (201) 314-4977 pinal025@yahoo.com 

Alyssa Zudkevitch (703) 201-2706 lysjpearl@yahoo.com 

 

Veteran’s Day Lunch Committee 
Dawn Mirko (201) 738-0827 dawnmirko24@gmail.com 

Lisa Monte (973) 632-4918 lm.1106@gmail.com 

    

Wayne Alliance Committee Carianne Reeber (973) 868-3622 dolancl@optimum.net 
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